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Aitken, Doug, Pinehurst, NC - #8  A Russell, Don, Fort Mill, SC - #16  B
Ballard, Carl, Charlotte, NC - #17  A Sandler, Bob, Pinehurst, NC - #4  A
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC - #11  A Schaffer, Robert, Kernersville, NC - #10  A
Bobbitt, John, Advance, NC - #10  A Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - #16  A
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC - #8  A Shaver, Larry, Sanford, NC - #6  A
Bradley, Jim, Leland, NC - #12  A Skolds, John, Waxhaw, NC - #9  A
Brown, Dorsey, Greensboro, NC - #9  A Smarrelli, Tony, Pinehurst, NC - #4  A
Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC - #5  A Smith, Ray, Cornelius, NC - #13  A
Carpenter, Steve, Lake Wylie, SC - #8  A Sommer, Jack, Cornelius, NC - #16  B
Collins, Joe, Greensboro, NC - #13  A Stegall, Jimmy, Denver, NC - #16  B
Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC - #3  A Stoll, Larry, Hickory, NC - #6  A
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC - #2  A Summers, Bill, Clemmons, NC - #10  A
Davis, J R, Charlotte, NC - #7  A Tanton, Tom, Charlotte, NC - #5  A
Dawson, William, Pinehurst, NC - #12  A Tate, Bill, Chapel Hill, NC - #15  A
Early, Michael, Davidson, NC - #3  B Trimble, Edwin, Charlotte, NC - #15  A
Essey, Henry, Chapel Hill, NC - #15  A Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC - #2  A
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC - #16  A Walters, Gerald, Burlington, NC - #3  B
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC - #15  A Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC - #3  A
Gingerich, Bill, Waxhaw, NC - #9  A Weil, Joe, Waxhaw, NC - #14  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #3  A Welborn, Earl, High Point, NC - #13  A
Goodson III, William, Winston Salem, NC - #13  B Willett, Larry, High Point, NC - #4  A
Grubb, Gene, Greensboro, NC - #1  A Williams, David, Cary, NC - #4  A
Hardin, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC - #7  A Wirtz, George, Southern Pines, NC - #17  A
Honeycutt, Stanley, Salisbury, NC - #2  A Woodard, Tom, Greensboro, NC - #18  A
Hunt, David, Denver, NC - #11  A
Hutchins, Wayne, Siler City, NC - #3  B
Jacobs, Ed, Clemmons, NC - #18  A
Jett, Paul, Southern Pines, NC - #13  B
Johnson, Tony, Greensboro, NC - #12  A
Johnston, Ron, Chapel Hill, NC - #14  A
Jones, Travis, Greensboro, NC - #18  A
Joyce, Pete, Stoneville, NC - #11  A
Judge, Steve, Pittsboro, NC - #6  A
Judkins, Mike, Winston Salem, NC - #1  A
Kiger, Lee, Kernersville, NC - #5  A
Klipstein, Truman, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Lane, David, Advance, NC - #1  A
Long, Robert, Huntersville, NC - #16  B
Lyda, John, Bermuda Run, NC - #18  A
Lytton, Jack, Stoneville, NC - #12  A
McCammon, Roger, Concord, NC - #3  B
Medinger, Grey, Spencer, NC - #7  A
Mellor, Tom, Monroe, NC - #14  A
Mickle, Jay, Southern Pines, NC - #17  A
Moore, Joe, Cornelius, NC - #13  A
Morgan, James, Greensboro, NC - #1  A
Moser, Bob, Winston Salem, NC - #13  B
Murray, Buddy, Belmont, NC - #16  A
Neville, Gus, Chapel Hill, NC - #14  A
Norris, Frank, Charlotte, NC - #16  A
Payne, Ben, Greensboro, NC - #9  A
Payne, Troy, Mount Airy, NC - #2  A
Pike, Arlis, Kernersville, NC - #5  A
Pitkin, David, Cary, NC - #8  A
Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC - #6  A
Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC - #3  A
Priddy, Russ, Salisbury, NC - #7  A
Reynolds, Dick, Kernersville, NC - #10  A
Rogers, Jerry, Madison, NC - #11  A
Ross, Roy, Southern Pines, NC - #13  B
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Grubb, Gene, Greensboro, NC 1.7
Morgan, James, Greensboro, NC 0.5
Lane, David, Advance, NC 2.3
Judkins, Mike, Winston Salem, NC 2.9

2 A Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC 2.6
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC 2.8
Honeycutt, Stanley, Salisbury, NC 1.0
Payne, Troy, Mount Airy, NC 5.9

3 A Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC 3.3
Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC 4.6
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 3.1
Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC 5.0

3 B Early, Michael, Davidson, NC 4.8
McCammon, Roger, Concord, NC 3.5
Walters, Gerald, Burlington, NC 6.8
Hutchins, Wayne, Siler City, NC 1.8

4 A Sandler, Bob, Pinehurst, NC 5.6
Smarrelli, Tony, Pinehurst, NC 4.3
Williams, David, Cary, NC 3.6
Willett, Larry, High Point, NC 7.5

5 A Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC 5.7
Tanton, Tom, Charlotte, NC 5.9
Kiger, Lee, Kernersville, NC 8.6
Pike, Arlis, Kernersville, NC 3.3

6 A Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC 3.3
Stoll, Larry, Hickory, NC 9.3
Shaver, Larry, Sanford, NC 9.1
Judge, Steve, Pittsboro, NC 4.5

7 A Priddy, Russ, Salisbury, NC 8.2
Medinger, Grey, Spencer, NC 5.3
Hardin, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC 3.8
Davis, J R, Charlotte, NC 9.8

8 A Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC 5.2
Carpenter, Steve, Lake Wylie, SC 9.5
Aitken, Doug, Pinehurst, NC 5.7
Pitkin, David, Cary, NC 9.2

9 A Payne, Ben, Greensboro, NC 8.1
Brown, Dorsey, Greensboro, NC 7.9
Skolds, John, Waxhaw, NC 3.8
Gingerich, Bill, Waxhaw, NC 13.0

10 A Summers, Bill, Clemmons, NC 5.1
Bobbitt, John, Advance, NC 11.7
Schaffer, Robert, Kernersville, NC 8.6
Reynolds, Dick, Kernersville, NC 8.8

11 A Joyce, Pete, Stoneville, NC 11.7
Rogers, Jerry, Madison, NC 8.8
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC 11.5
Hunt, David, Denver, NC 10.3

12 A Bradley, Jim, Leland, NC 13.2
Dawson, William, Pinehurst, NC 9.4
Johnson, Tony, Greensboro, NC 10.3
Lytton, Jack, Stoneville, NC 13.0

13 A Smith, Ray, Cornelius, NC 10.6
Moore, Joe, Cornelius, NC 15.1
Collins, Joe, Greensboro, NC 10.4
Welborn, Earl, High Point, NC 15.3

13 B Goodson III, William, Winston Salem, NC 4.4
Moser, Bob, Winston Salem, NC 2.4
Jett, Paul, Southern Pines, NC 2.7
Ross, Roy, Southern Pines, NC 5.6

14 A Neville, Gus, Chapel Hill, NC 4.6
Johnston, Ron, Chapel Hill, NC 3.8
Weil, Joe, Waxhaw, NC 6.1
Mellor, Tom, Monroe, NC 3.6

15 A Essey, Henry, Chapel Hill, NC 4.7
Tate, Bill, Chapel Hill, NC 8.0
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC 7.1
Trimble, Edwin, Charlotte, NC 10.2

16 A Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC 6.3
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 11.6
Norris, Frank, Charlotte, NC 9.6
Murray, Buddy, Belmont, NC 11.2
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16 B Sommer, Jack, Cornelius, NC 10.0
Russell, Don, Fort Mill, SC 11.4
Long, Robert, Huntersville, NC 12.9
Stegall, Jimmy, Denver, NC 10.9

17 A Wirtz, George, Southern Pines, NC 7.5
Mickle, Jay, Southern Pines, NC 16.4
Klipstein, Truman, Charlotte, NC 18.4
Ballard, Carl, Charlotte, NC 6.0

18 A Lyda, John, Bermuda Run, NC 8.6
Jacobs, Ed, Clemmons, NC 16.2
Woodard, Tom, Greensboro, NC 18.7
Jones, Travis, Greensboro, NC 14.2
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1.7 Grubb, Gene 1 A
0.5 Morgan, James____
2.2 Total Handicap

2.3 Lane, David 1 A
2.9 Judkins, Mike____
5.2 Total Handicap

2.6 Tucker, Chris 2 A
2.8 Culler, Larry____
5.4 Total Handicap

1.0 Honeycutt, Stanley 2 A
5.9 Payne, Troy____
6.9 Total Handicap

3.3 Powell, Greg 3 A
4.6 Watterworth, David____
7.9 Total Handicap

3.1 Godwin, Wayne 3 A
5.0 Cowman, Larry____
8.1 Total Handicap

4.8 Early, Michael 3 B
3.5 McCammon, Roger____
8.3 Total Handicap

6.8 Walters, Gerald 3 B
1.8 Hutchins, Wayne____
8.6 Total Handicap

5.6 Sandler, Bob 4 A
4.3 Smarrelli, Tony____
9.9 Total Handicap

3.6 Williams, David 4 A
7.5 Willett, Larry____

11.1 Total Handicap

5.7 Bunte, Kenneth 5 A
5.9 Tanton, Tom____

11.6 Total Handicap

8.6 Kiger, Lee 5 A
3.3 Pike, Arlis____

11.9 Total Handicap
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3.3 Poteat, Billy 6 A
9.3 Stoll, Larry____

12.6 Total Handicap
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4.4 Goodson III, William 13 B
2.4 Moser, Bob____
6.8 Total Handicap

2.7 Jett, Paul 13 B
5.6 Ross, Roy____
8.3 Total Handicap

4.6 Neville, Gus 14 A
3.8 Johnston, Ron____
8.4 Total Handicap

6.1 Weil, Joe 14 A
3.6 Mellor, Tom____
9.7 Total Handicap

4.7 Essey, Henry 15 A
8.0 Tate, Bill____

12.7 Total Handicap

7.1 Fuller, Roger 15 A
10.2 Trimble, Edwin____
17.3 Total Handicap

6.3 Fisher, Harold 16 A
11.6 Schilling, Jim____
17.9 Total Handicap

9.6 Norris, Frank 16 A
11.2 Murray, Buddy____
20.8 Total Handicap

10.0 Sommer, Jack 16 B
11.4 Russell, Don____
21.4 Total Handicap

12.9 Long, Robert 16 B
10.9 Stegall, Jimmy____
23.8 Total Handicap

7.5 Wirtz, George 17 A
16.4 Mickle, Jay____
23.9 Total Handicap

18.4 Klipstein, Truman 17 A
6.0 Ballard, Carl____

24.4 Total Handicap
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8.6 Lyda, John 18 A
16.2 Jacobs, Ed____
24.8 Total Handicap

18.7 Woodard, Tom 18 A
14.2 Jones, Travis____
32.9 Total Handicap
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9.1 Shaver, Larry 6 A
4.5 Judge, Steve____

13.6 Total Handicap

8.2 Priddy, Russ 7 A
5.3 Medinger, Grey____

13.5 Total Handicap

3.8 Hardin, Kenneth 7 A
9.8 Davis, J R____

13.6 Total Handicap

5.2 Bookmiller, Tom 8 A
9.5 Carpenter, Steve____

14.7 Total Handicap

5.7 Aitken, Doug 8 A
9.2 Pitkin, David____

14.9 Total Handicap

8.1 Payne, Ben 9 A
7.9 Brown, Dorsey____

16.0 Total Handicap

3.8 Skolds, John 9 A
13.0 Gingerich, Bill____
16.8 Total Handicap

5.1 Summers, Bill 10 A
11.7 Bobbitt, John____
16.8 Total Handicap

8.6 Schaffer, Robert 10 A
8.8 Reynolds, Dick____

17.4 Total Handicap

11.7 Joyce, Pete 11 A
8.8 Rogers, Jerry____

20.5 Total Handicap

11.5 Binkley, Bob 11 A
10.3 Hunt, David____
21.8 Total Handicap

13.2 Bradley, Jim 12 A
9.4 Dawson, William____

22.6 Total Handicap
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10.3 Johnson, Tony 12 A
13.0 Lytton, Jack____
23.3 Total Handicap

10.6 Smith, Ray 13 A
15.1 Moore, Joe____
25.7 Total Handicap

10.4 Collins, Joe 13 A
15.3 Welborn, Earl____
25.7 Total Handicap


